## Consent Letter for Securities managed under the Business Regulations on the Book-Entry System for Stocks and Corporate Bonds

Clearstream Banking AG 61 Mergenthalerallee D-65760 Eschborn Germany

## Please mail the completed and signed Certificate to:

Clearstream Services Prague Branch Tax Services Prague Futurama Business Park Building B Sokolovska 662/136b 18600 Prague 8 Czech Republic

We, the undersigned customer of <b>Clearstream Banking AG, Neue Börsenstrasse 1, D-60485 Frank Germany</b> , in connection with the dematerialisation of listed stocks in Japan, hereby agree and provide for participation in the said book-entry system for stocks and corporate bonds.	
We further acknowledge and agree to the requirements under Article 25 of the "Business Regulation Entry Transfer of Stocks etc." and under Article 26 of the "Business Regulations on the Book-Entroporate Bonds etc." (including any future changes and amendments thereto) as prescribed by Ja Depository Centre, Inc. (JASDEC).	ry Transfer o
<b>N.B.:</b> Convertible bonds are managed under the Book-Entry System for Stocks.	
For and on behalf of:	
Name of Clearstream Banking customer:	
Address:	
Place of registration:	
(continued on next page)	

 <sup>&</sup>quot;Clearstream Banking" refers to Clearstream Banking AG (for Clearstream Banking AG customers using Creation accounts) with registered office at 61, Mergenthalerallee, 65760 Eschborn, Germany and registered in Register B of the Amtsgericht Frankfurt am Main, Germany under number HRB 7500".

## Consent Letter for Securities managed under the Business Regulations on the Book-Entry System for Stocks and Corporate Bonds (cont)

(continued from previous page)	
By (authorised signature/s):	
Authorised Signature	Authorised Signature
Name	Name
Title	Title
Place	Date